CBMC
Bulkhead Male Connector Fittings
EUROPE
25
Tube to Male Pipe
H
D d
A

CLMA 5 - 4N
CLMA 5 - 6N
CLMA 6 - 2N
CLMA 6 - 4N
CLMA 6 - 6N
CLMA 6 - 8N
CLMA 6 - 12N
CLMA 8 - 4N
CLMA 8 - 6N
CLMA 8 - 8N
CLMA 8 - 12N
CLMA10 - 6N
CLMA10 - 8N
CLMA10 - 12N
CLMA12 - 8N
CLMA12 - 12N
CLMA14 - 12N
CLMA16 - 12N
CLMA16 - 16N
CLMA20 - 20N
CLMA24 - 24N
CLMA32 - 32N
1/16
1/16
1/8
1/8